
"' GI 
I.I 
c 
. ~ 
~ 
Q. 
< 
' 
"' • .!! 

c..:» ~ 
c: Q. 

:i - VI 
Cl 
c .. :a 
E 

~ :i 
ii: 

c:::) . 
~ 

Cl 
c ·c 
0 

oa ·~ :.c 
c 
0 u __, ... 

:.( __, . c::c Cl 
c :::c ·~ c 
GI 

:I: . 
Cl 
c 

:a 
E 
:i 

ii: 

c:::t ..... 
c:::t ..,. 
.a ..... .... .... 
z 
c:::t 

'"" .... 

z • c:::t --z 
;;;; ... 
c:::t .... 
.... 
c:::t ..... .... ... -.., c:::t ---z -.., .... --... --• -c .... .... .... ..,. 

.... ... ..... .... 

..;. ... ,._ .... 
z 
c:::t 

'"" .... 

Great Western Savings 
and Loan Association 

835 Fourth Street, Santa, Rosa, 95404 Phene 545-2525 

BISHOP 
" Mary Mrs retd r810 Yulupa Av Apt 5 
" Wm h3455 Santa Rosa Av Sp 27 
" Wm retd h3060 El Toro Way 
Bisio Mark h1210 4th St Apt C 
Sisler Robt studt h1122b Sonoma Av 
Bismark Otto h1277 Yulupa Av Apt 15 
Bisnett Roy V h408 Mark West Springs Rd 
Bisordi Angelo Jr equip opr City Sewer Dept 

r359 Murphy St 
Bispo Joseph (Irma) retd h1842 Arbor Av 
Bissada Nabil (Simone) slsmn h715 Hewitt 

St 
Bisset Jessie R (Wid Leslie) retd h118 

Alderbrook Dr 
Bissonette Gregory C registered rep First Cal 

rSt Helena 
Biter Ben F Jr (Dorothy) emp C & D Battery 

h2523 Iroquois St 
" Shirley r2523 Iroquois St 
Bittle Alice h1550 Terrace Way Apt 6 
Bizal Lare A (Wid Joseph F) h4707 

Sunshine Av 
Bjelland Dale (Corrine L) tchr PS h525 

Mayfield Dr 
Bjorge B G h2234 Cummings Dr 
" Nancy J assoc Properties Unlimited 
" Ray S (Nancy J) furn fnshr Sears h2713 

Canterbury Dr 
Bjorklund Vincent (Clarice) retd h429 Bosley 

St 
Bjorle Mary Lou emp Almetco Inc r1731 

Graymar 
Bjomdal Audrey Mrs ofc mgr Presbyterian 

Church Of The Roses rForrestville 
Bjomestad Cathy ofc wkr Rincon Valley 

Animal Hosp r1643 Baird Rd 
" Margery A Mrs (Wagonwheel Beauty Shop) 

h1120 Baird Rd 
" Ras (Anna) retd h4328 Wallace Rd 
Bjornstrom John B (Betty) phys 1154 

Montgomery Dr Rm 4 h2043 Leonard 
Av 

Blachley John B (Joan) sis mgr Boise 
Cascade h852 Wikiup Dr 

" John T studt r852 Wikiup Dr 
Black Anna tchr aide Grace Reese 

Development Center rHealdsburg 
" Barney (Tanya R) studt h615 Wright St 
" C Charles r89 Elliott Av 
" Clara V (Wid Chas) h89 Elliott Av 
" Edith B (Wid Duncan) retd h1125 

Fulkerson St 
" Forest Inn The (Dieter Meier Robt Schreck) 

restr 138 Calistoga Rd 
" George L (Judy Ann) equip slsmn Empire 

Tractor h286 Horn Av 
" Gerald E (Kathy L) gdnr h812 Spring St 
" Hugh credit mgr Kirby Co Of Santa Rosa 
" J h327 Apple La 
" Joeseph F (M Evelyn) retd h1638 Hillview 

Ter 
" June ofc sec Ors Stashak & Maximon 

r999 Sonoma Av Apt 8 

42 

BLACK 
" Kath R Mrs (Burbank Dairy) r3230 

Sebastopol Rd 
" Margt h1530 Atlanta Ct Apt 14 
" N W h145 Valley Oaks Dr 
" Noel A (Carla R) emp ldaco Lbr h5409 

Monte Verde Dr 
" Paul driver Golden Gate Transit h406 

Coriano Av 
" Richd ins consultant 446 Montgomery Dr 
" Robt F (Kath R) (Burbank Dairy) h3230 

Sebastopol Rd 
" & White Specialties (Sheri Graves Ann 

Byrd) pub relations 306 Mendocino Av 
Rm 210 

" Wm (Myrtle M) retd h1229 Pacific Av Apt 
3 

Blackbum Barry S (Carol M) studt h524 1h 
Palm St 

" Cecil W (Foie K) (Blackburn's Gulf Service) 
h2718 Comanche St 

" Dani (Dianna) carp Young Am Homes 
h2713 Comanche St 

" Fred M emp Blount's Plastics r1835 
Orchard St 

" Gulf Service (Cecil W Blackburn) 1015 4th 
St 

" Harry D (Frances J) retd h1835 Orchard 
St 

" Jean E h1525 Range Av Apt 4 
Blackford Delores elk Corrick's rForestville 
Blackley Rosa (Wid Wm L) h516 Julliard 

Park Dr 
Blacklock Kenneth A (Carolyn) tchr Sheppard 

Elem Sch h608 Brookwood Av 
Blackman Edith W (Wid Albert Z) retd h549 

Talbot Av 
" Kenneth R (Delores A) mgr City Of Santa 

Rosa h1224 St Helena Av 
Blackmon Berry F (Vicki I) slsmn Grand 

Auto h501 Earle St 
" Vickie typ Wright & Gervais Accounting 

Serv 
Blackner Ralph P (Jeanina S) supt Speed 

Space h1663 Patricia Pl 
" Robt (Geraldine) flight eng World Air Ways 

h2233 Gainsborough Av 
" Robt J studt r2233 Gainsborough Av 
Blackney F1oor Co (Mark V Blackney) 2227 

Santa Fe Dr 
" Judy studt r2227 Santa Fe Dr 
" Mark E USN r2227 Santa Fe Dr 
" Mark V (June) (Blackney F1oor Co) h2227 

Santa Fe Dr 
Blackshaw Joseph B social wkr County Social 

Serv rSebastopol 
Blacksten Carmen ofc supvr Metropolitan 

Life Ins 
Blackstock Geo (Jane A) retd h1130 4th St 

Apt 103 
Blackstone Lois J Mrs section supvr County 

Social Serv r2030 Siesta La 
" Thos W tchr Santa Rosa Pub Schs h4728 

Stonehedge Dr 

MONROE&CO. 
SINCE 1945 ·Firestone Distributors 

1075 Santa Rosa Awenue (95401) Phone 542-4943 


